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rorast romm No, 165 ( 15)

Ekaport No,

rorest Department kunjab bivision idthankot,
jis}

Fange Jificer incharye, Fthankot Range

:'\_Lr’

5“ Poday D, 15-5- 2017 Patroliing of rorest and found the

fol)owing loss,
Strip s~ MAlikpur to Sunder Chak koad, 4-5 KM R/S time 11.00 2.0,
Luring the petrolling it was found that below mentioned

~ccusnd is asing the forest strip as a path for ircoming and

outgoing to his palace on Malikpur to Sunder Chak Road 4-5 K L/S,

Ma accused violated section 32 ¢ of A 1927, Ihat

tha 2ccused doss not accepted has offence, Te detail of the

Loss2 occured is an under report 1is presented Lfor informaticn #nd

£urther necessary action,

jocused I'athar's neme caste
Lavinder fingb kartar Singh Fejput

s ViEESTE
’ Ko arrest on spot

sungerxchak
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